
City of Ocala, FL 

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week) 

LICENSE NUMBER Doing Business As Business Location 
Address 

Issue Date License Type License Subtype License Status 

LIC-1003349 5 Star Clothing Apparel & 
Accessories 

LIC-1001492 Polished Nail Academy 

LIC-1003374 Ocala GI Research : Robert 
W Barish 

LIC-1003305 Orthopaedic Surgery of 
Ocala : Jason J Rosenberg 

LIC-1003375 923 MAGNOLIA AVE, LLC 
(RENTALS) 

LIC-1003074 My Massage Suites : 
Ramos, Maritza 

1027 NE 14th St 

500 SW 10th Street 
#305 

1740 SE 18TH ST., 
Unit# 801 

1600 SE 17th St 

923 N Magnolia Ave 
#1400 

1302 SE 25th Loop 
#104 

9/14/2021 

9/14/2021 

9/15/2021 

9/15/2021 

9/16/2021 

9/16/2021 

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active 

General Business Private School Active 

Professionals PHYSICIAN Active 

Professionals PHYSICIAN Active 

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active 

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active 


