City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003349	5 Star Clothing Apparel & Accessories	1027 NE 14th St	9/14/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001492	Polished Nail Academy	500 SW 10th Street #305	9/14/2021	General Business	Private School	Active
LIC-1003374	Ocala GI Research : Robert W Barish	1740 SE 18TH ST., Unit# 801	9/15/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003305	Orthopaedic Surgery of Ocala: Jason J Rosenberg	1600 SE 17th St	9/15/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003375	923 MAGNOLIA AVE, LLC (RENTALS)	923 N Magnolia Ave #1400	9/16/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003074	My Massage Suites : Ramos, Maritza	1302 SE 25th Loop #104	9/16/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active